GRUPOS DE PRACTICAS

ESTADISTICA APLICADA A LA BIOLOGIA

GRUPO A
ALUMNO
ALONSO REGIO, MARIA
CANTON SANCHEZ, NEREA
CID FERNANDEZ, YAIZA
CLEMENT ORTIZ, FERNANDO JESUS

GRUPO
Al
Al
Al
A2

CONDE SALGUERO, MANUEL FRANCISCO A3

DE LARA VAZQUEZ, LAURA
DIAZ COBOS, ALMUDENA CAYETANA
DIEZ VILLEGAS, PAULA ARIADNA
GARCIA ADRADA, LAURA

HAFIAN AL - HOMSI, RAMA
HERNANDO HERRERA, IRENE

HITA SANCHEZ, MARINA

HUELVES HERNANDEZ, SANDRA
IGUAL SACRISTAN, MARTA

JAEN NAHARRO, PAULA

JIMENEZ ARROYO, SANTIAGO
JIMENEZ CORBACHO, CARLOS
JIMENEZ PRIETO, BLANCA

JIMENEZ ROMERO, LORENA
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, TERESA

KOUBAA OUANNANE, SANAA
LAFUENTE LOPEZ, IRENE

LAMBEA HERNANSANZ, MANUEL
LAMRINI BEN MIMOUNA, SOUHAILA
LEON DIAZ, CARLOS ANDRES

LEON MARTINEZ, MARIA

LIEBANA ALFONSO, ALBA

LIZ CASTILLO, JUANA MARISOL
LLAMOSI FORNES, MIRELLA
LLORENTE ARROYO, DIEGO

LOPEZ MUNOZ, EVA MAR

LOSADA OLIVA, PAULA

LUACES RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MANRIQUE GARCIA, LAURA
MAQUEDA REAL, ADRIAN

MARIN GARCIA, MARIA

MARTIN FERNANDEZ, CARLA
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, AINHOA
MARTINEZ ARCE, RODRIGO
MARTINEZ LOBELOS, MIRIAM
MARTINEZ NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ SORIA, INES

MARTOS ELVIRA, MARIA

MATA GALLEGO, MIGUEL

MATE RUIZ, GUILLERMO

A2
Ad
Al
A2
A3
A3
A4
Al
A2
A3
A4
Al
A2
A3
A4
Al
A2
A3
Ad
Al
A2
A3
Al
Ad
Al
A2
A2
A3
Ad
Al
A2
A3
A4
Al
A2
A3
A4
Al
A2
A3



MAZA CACIO, MIRIAM
MIRALLES GUILLEN, SANDRA
MOLINA BENITEZ, PABLO

MONTALVO ORTIZ, CRISTINA MARIA
MONTARNES FUENTEMILLA, MARIA

A4
Al
A3
A2
A3

MONTECINO FERNANDEZ, LAURA MARIA A4

MONTERO CABEZUELO, MARGARITA

MONTES GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL
MORENO FERRER, LAURA
MURILLO AMBRONA, PAULA
NAVARRO ALVAREZ, ANGEL
NAVAS SASTRE, SANDRA
ORTEGA FERNANDEZ, AMALIA
PASCUAL HERRERO, JULIA
PELAEZ CASILLAS, NATALIA
PEREZ GARCIA, COVADONGA
POYATOS PELAEZ, SARA
REZOLA PARDO, LAURA

RIOS BARBERO, JULIA MARIA

Al
A2
A3
A4
Al
A2
A4
A3
A4
Al
A2
A3
A4

ESTADISTICA APLICADA A LA BIOLOGIA

GRUPO B
ALUMNO
ABAD RODRIGUEZ, MIRIAM
BOTE MORENO, TOMAS

CABANILLAS OSCCO, ERIKA MARLEN

CALVO TORRALBO, AIDA
CAMACHO MENO, LAURA

EL FAIZ SAOUD, SIHAM
ESQUINAS MONTERO, ADRIAN

GRUPO
Bl
B2
B3
B3
Bl
B3
B4

GARCIA - CALVO PEREZ - CEJUELA, VIRGII B1

GARCIA ANTON, ALEJANDRO

GARCIA VELASCO CABALLERO, ALVARO

GONZALEZ ALONSO, RUBEN
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, SERGIO

HERRAIZ CASTELLO, LORENA CRISTINA

HOLGUERAS VINAS, CRISTINA
KONARIEVA , IULIIA

LOPEZ ALIA, TERESA

LOPEZ MANSO, PAULA
MANCHADO GALIANO, LUIS
MARTINEZ FORTES, DANIEL
MIGUEL PIZARRO, ADRIAN
MISOL ORTIZ, ANDREA
MONJO PUCHOL, ALICIA
MONTARNES PAZ, IRIA ISABEL
MURNOZ BENITO, AINHOA
NARANJO MENA, REBECA
NAVARRO BENITO, NATALIA
NAVARRO HERNANDEZ, LAURA

B2
B3
B4
B1
B2
B3
B4
B1
B2
B3
B4
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B3
B4
Bl
B2



NORDINE BENLAMRI, SAFIA
NUNEZ VEGA, FERNAN

OLARAN MATEOS, PAULA CASILDA
ORACION , KATHERINE

OREA SOUFI, INIGO

OROZ VALLENILLA, CRISTIAN

PARDO AQUINO, ANTONIO MANUEL
PARRA ONCINA, ALICIA PILAR
PARRAS GURICH, ADRIAN

PIERA CARRETERO, CARMEN

PLAZA CLAVERO, MARIA ROSA
POZUELO RUIZ, JAVIER

PUJANA ZABALA, MAIALEN

PULGAR ALVAREZ, LUCIA

RAVELO RAMIREZ, VALERY

RAYO ALONSO, FERNANDO

REJAS GONZALEZ, ELENA

RIO-HORTEGA BALSALOBRE, LAURA DEL

RODRIGUEZ PRADO, AITOR
RODRIGUEZ-TRENCHS PORTA, TERESA
ROLDAN PRIETO, PAULA

ROMAN BENITO, BORJA

ROMERO PECES, CRISTINA

ROQUE ESCALERA, REYDA

ROS RUIZ, MARIA

RUBIO LOPEZ, INIGO

RUBIO NOVO, YOLANDA

RUSU , ANDRADA

SALMON GOMEZ, LAURA

SIERRA CHAVES, RUBEN

TORRE PUENTE, DAVID DE LA

TORRES ALONSO, RAQUEL

VIZUETE CANO, PATRICIA
ZAMORANO DOMINGUEZ, ELENA

B3
B4
Bl
B2
B3
B4
Bl
B2
B4
B3
B4
Bl
B2
B3
B4
Bl
B2
B3
B4
Bl
B2
B3
B4
Bl
B2
B3
B4
Bl
B2
B3
B3
B4
B1
B2

ESTADISTICA APLICADA A LA BIOLOGIA

GRUPO C
ALUMNO

AGUADO GARCIA, LORENA
AGUADO MEGIAS, GEMA
ALICANTE MARTINEZ, SARA
ALONSO MEZQUITA, CRISTINA
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA
ANDRE PEREZ, MARIA

GRUPO
C1
C2
c3
c4
C1
C2

ANDREONE SANTAMARIA HERNANDEZ, [ C3

ARCE CUESTA, CLAUDIA

Cc4

AREVALO ALAMEDA, CRISTINA LOURDES C1

ARRIBAS MARTIN, MARCOS

C2

ARVIDSSON HERNANDEZ, SVEN DAVID C3

ASENJO GUERRA, ALVARO

Cc4



AYUSO CASTELLS, ROSA

AYUSO RUBIO, DAVID

DE MIGUEL PICKERS, PATRICIA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, IVAN
HERRAIZ MORENO, MARTA
HERRERA CASTILLO, LISBETH
IGLESIAS DONOSO, ALVARO
JIMENEZ CASTILLO, GALO JAVIER
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, INES
LACASA GONZALEZ, CARLOS
LOPEZ PILAR, ANDREA
MANZANO BENITO, IRENE
MINAYA ROJAS, ADRIAN
MOHAMED CHOUKRI, AMAL
NOGALES MARTINEZ, CELIA
PASTOR MARTIN, MIGUEL
PEREZ MARIN, LUCIA

PEREZ MORAL, IVAN

REGUEIRO TORIBIO, ELENA
RUANO SANCHEZ, DANIEL

SAEZ MATIA, ALBA

SALADIE ALFARO, ELISA

SAMADI EL KABIR, OMAIMA
SAN MIGUEL DEL RIO, YAIZA
SANCHEZ ALBERT, ADRIAN
SANCHEZ DIAZ, FERNANDO MIGUEL
SANCHEZ DIAZ, OSCAR
SANCHEZ MALLO, DAVID
SANCHEZ REDONDO, SONIA
SANCHEZ SERRANO, ALVARO
SANCHEZ-ARCHIDONA BENITO, LUCIA
SANDOVAL HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
SANTACRUZ FERNANDEZ, THAIS
SASTRE PARRA, LUCIA
SEPULVEDA ORTEGA, RODRIGO JOSE
SERRANO LORIGADOS, CLARA
SERRANO RUANO, RAQUEL
SIERRA ROMAN, MIGUEL
SOEIRO CARVALHO, SAMUEL
SOLE LAMICH, LIDIA

SOLSONA GARCIA, ADELA
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, JAIME
TOLEDO MARCOS, JUAN
TOMICO BLANCO, NOELIA
TORRECILLA DIEZ, VICTOR
VACAS BERNARDO, LUCIA
VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, CLARA
VELASCO CARDIEL, DANIEL
VELLISCA CRUZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
VILLAR GARCIA, VERONICA

C1
Cc2
c3
c4
C1
Cc2
c3
C3
c3
c4
C1
C2
c3
C1
Cc2
Cc4
C1
C2
c3
Cc4
c4
C1
Cc2
c3
c4
(ox}
Cc2
c3
c4
(ox}
Cc2
c3
Cc2
Cc4
C1
C2
c3
Cc4
C1
C2
c3
c4
C1
C2
c3
Cc4
C1
C2
c3
Cc4



VILLEGAS ESGUEVILLAS, MARTA
YUSTE HERRERA, ELENA

C1
C2

ESTADISTICA APLICADA A LA BIOLOGIA

GRUPO D
ALUMNO
AGUILAR LORENZO, RAFAEL
AGUILAR RICO, DARIO
ALCALDE GRAU, NURIA ANA
ALONSO MURIEL, MARCO

ANANIAN LALAYAN, NOUNE SERGEY!

ANAYA CHILLARON, ELENA
APARICIO ARRIBAS, MARINA
ARNAL SIERRA, RAQUEL
BARON ARGOS, LOURDES
BARRIUSO GONZALEZ, BLANCA
BEJARANO MUNOZ, LARA

BERMUDEZ GARRIDO, LAURA YOLANDA

BESGA OYANARTE, LEIRE
BLANCO GANAN, SOFIA
BOLIVAR SOTA, JAIME

BORJA JIMENEZ, PAULA

BOY GONZALEZ, ISABEL
BRIONES RIZO, MARINA
BUSSELO RUIZ, AITOR
CABRERA LAZO, MARIA
CANDIL SANCHEZ, MANUEL
CARBALLEIRA PENACOBA, PAULA
CARMONA LOPEZ, CECILIA
CAVADAS VILLAR, SARA
CHASCO DIAZ, IRATI

CISSE OCHOA, OMAR

CONDE GOMEZ, DAVID
CORTINA AGUDO, MARTA
CURIEL IGLESIAS, AINHIZE

DE HOZ RIVERA, MARIA

DEL BARCO SILVA, ALVARO
DELGADO CARDENOSO, LUCIA
DELGADO URIONDO, JAVIER
DIAZ CANO, PAULA

DOMINGO BERMEJO, PALOMA
ENCINAS DORADO, JORGE
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO
FONCUBIERTA GUTIERREZ, CARLOS
GARCIA DE LA SOTA, PATRICIA
GOMEZ REANO, CLAUDIA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ANDREA
PAISAN RODRIGO, IGNACIO
PANADERO MARIN, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ ARANDA, NEREA

GRUPO
D1
D2
D3
D4
D1
D2
D3
D4
D1
D1
D2
D3
D4
D1
D2
D3
D4
D1
D2
D3
D4
D1
D2
D3
D4
D1
D2
D3
D2
D4
D1
D2
D3
D4
D1
D2
D3
D3
D4
D1
D2
D1
D3
D4



RUTSCHI DE CEA, TERESA D4

SAEZ AHIJON, CARMEN D1
SAINT-BOIS PRIETO, HELENA D2
SANCHEZ CAMACHO, LAURA D3
SANCHEZ DE SALAS, MAR D4
SANCHEZ DEL POZO, IRIS D4
SANCHEZ LEON, ROCIO D1
SANTOS BORNEZ, MARIA JOSE D3
SOLANO REGADERA, IRENE D2
SUSAETA RUIZ, MIGUEL D3
TERRON LOPEZ, GLORIA D4
TORMES TELLER, DANIEL D1
TRAPAGA FERNANDEZ, ELENA D2
VEGA DE SEOANE OLAVARRIA, ADRIANA D3
VENTOSA CUBILLO, JUDIT MARIA D4
VILLAOSLADA ESCOBAR, DAVID MIGUEL D1
ZEFERINO LEANDRO, ROBERTO D2

ESTADISTICA APLICADA A LA BIOLOGIA

GRUPO E
ALUMNO GRUPO
BALLESTERO GARCIA, LUNA El
BARBERO HERRANZ, RAQUEL E2
BARGUENO LOPEZ, SARA E3
BENITO TENO, DIEGO E4
BLANES MIGUENS, MIGUEL El
BORREGO OLAVE, FRANCISCO MANUEL E2
BRAGADO FERNANDEZ, MARTA E3
BURON UGARTE, ANA E4
CABEZAS LOPEZ, ALBERTO El
CALDERON LUQUE, MEGAM GEORDANA E2
CALVO MARTIN, ANA E3
CAMACHO GARCIA, LYDIA E4
CAPOTE MORALES, RAQUEL El
CARPIO SANDOVAL, KEVIN E2
CARRAMOLINO DEL OLMO, ADRIANA  E3
CASADO SARRION, CELIA E4
CAVA GONZALEZ, ALBERTO El
CEDILLO RINCON, JAVIER E2
COLLADO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA E3
COLLAGUAZO CAIZA, CRISTIAN WLADIMI E4
CORTES PARADA, PABLO El
CRACIUN , ANDRA ROBERTA E2
CRESPO CORTES, BELEN E3
CRUZ GUEVARA, CARLOS ALEXANDER  E4
DE LUCAS ROBLEDO, ROCIO El
DE MARCOS MAESO, LAURA E2
DE MIGUEL SANZ, SANTIAGO ROQUE E3
DEL CAMPO CALVO, RAQUEL E4

DELGADO GARCIA, PAULA El



DOBLADO GARCIA, FERNANDO
ESCRIBANO TEVAR, MIRIAM
ESTEBANEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA
FARHANE MEDINA, ISABEL
FERNANDEZ BORONDO, PAULA
FERNANDEZ JUAREZ, GUILLERMO
FONTECHA NESTARES, LUCIA
GALIANO CORRAL, ANA
GALIANO REIXACH, RICARDO
GALLEGO FERNANDEZ, INES
GARCIA LORENZANA, CLARA
GARCIA MAINOU, ELENA

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ELENA
GARTIG , CONSTANZE

GOMEZ ESCUDERO, RAQUEL
GONZALEZ CARRASCOSA, ANDREA
GRACIA SANCHA, ANA CARLOTA
GUFLER , SARAH

GUIMARE ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ DE LA PENA, PABLO
GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ, OSCAR

IMEDIO SANCHEZ, SERGIO EDUARDO

JIMENEZ ALBERTIN, BELEN
LEROUX , CAMILLE
MARTINEZ SAN JUAN, ANA
MECA ZAPATA, ALBERTO

MONTEJO GARCES DE MARCILLA, IRENE

PEREZ SERRANO, CRISTINA
PRIETO DIAZ, DANIEL
PRIETO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
REDONDO GARCIA, NADIA
SANTOS SOLE, MARIA
SARCIAT GARCIA, ELENA
SIERRA PLAZA, YARA
VAZQUEZ MORA, ANA

E2
E3
E4
El
E2
E3
E4
El
E2
E3
E4
El
E2
E2
E3
E4
El
El
E2
E3
E4
E2
El
E4
E2
E3
E3
E4
E3
E4
El
E2
El
E3
E4

ESTADISTICA APLICADA A LA BIOLOGIA

GRUPO F
ALUMNO
BARRAGAN FIERRO, LUIS FELIPE
BEITIA ANTERO, AMAIA
BERUETE FRESNILLO, ITZIAR
CARLON IRALA, ANA BELEN
CATALAN MORUNO, MARINA
CUEVAS MEDINA, BEATRIZ
DARIAS PINO, DIEGO FRANCISCO
DELGADO CLAVERO, CARMEN
DOMINGUEZ RIPOLL, JULIA
ESCANCIANO GOMEZ, ALFREDO
ESTEVE PARAMO, ANDREA

GRUPO
F1
F2
F3
F4
F4
F1
F2
F3
F1
F4
F4



FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE, MIGUEL ROLCF1

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DANIEL
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, IRENE
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA
FERNANDEZ MORALES, REBECA
FERNANDEZ MULTIGNER, LOLA
FERNANDEZ NIETO, MAR
FERNANDEZ VALDEPENAS, SANDRA
FERREIRA GARCIA-OSORIO, PAULA
FERRERO ANTON, LAURA

FRUTOS MARTINEZ, BEGONA DE
GALAN RUBIO, ALVARO

GALVAN GUERRERO, NATALIA
GARCIA AYMERICH, DAVID ANTONIO
GARCIA CRUZ, CLARA

GARCIA EGIDO, ROBERTO

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ANDREA
GARCIA GOMEZ, ALBA

GARCIA HERNANZ, JAVIER

GARCIA LOPEZ, VIOLETA

GARCIA LUCENA, REBECA

GARCIA RICOTE, IRENE

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA
GARCIA-ARROBA LOPEZ, JORGE
GARCIA-JUNCEDA MENA, IRENE
GIGANTE AVILA, ELENA

F2
F3
F4
F1
F2
F3
F4
F1
F2
F3
F4
F1
F2
F3
F4
F1
F2
F3
F4
F1
F2
F3
F4
F1
F2

GOMEZ DEL PULGAR GUTIERREZ, MARIA F3

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, LUNA
GOMEZ LASO, AITANA

GOMEZ MENENDEZ, ANA ISABEL
GOMEZ MORON, ALVARO

GOMEZ PRIETO, ANGELA

GONZALEZ ALEJANDRE, OSCAR
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ HERNANGIL, CARLOS
GONZALEZ-BARROS MEDINA, FABIOLA
GONZALO BLANCO, JESUS

GRANADO DIAZ, IRENE

GRANADO GOMEZ, NURIA

GUERRERO ARROYO, PAULA
GUTIERREZ GARRIDO, BRUNO
GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, GORIZ

IBANEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER

MAESTRE MARISCAL, DIANA

F4
F1
F2
F3
F4
F1
F2
F3
F4
F1
F2
F4
F3
F4
F1
F2
F3

MAKAROVSKY SAAVEDRA, NATALIA ISAB F4

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MARTA
MONTERO GARCIA, JORGE
OREJA OREJA, ELIANNA

OVILO GARMENDIA, ANA
PEREZ CHICHARRO, SARA

F1
F2
F2
F2
F3



RINCON GRACIA, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ MARIN, GUILLERMO
SAN MARTIN SOBRADO, ELENA
SEGOVIA RUEDA, LETICIA
SERRANO SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ
TIRADO SOTO, ALBA

F3
F1
F2
F3
F4
F1



